TUITION FEES

All students at Delmar College of Hair and Esthetics are assessed tuition
fees. Tuition and general fees must be paid no later than the deadline date
indicated for the registration month.

Tuition

Professional Hairstylist Training
Professional Esthetician Training
Professional Nail Technician Training
Professional Clinical Esthetics Training

Canadian and Permanent
Residents

$14,919.00

$11,190.00
$6,355.00
$8,500.00

International
Students

$19,900.00
$15,900.00
$9,900.00
$13,500



