## **TUITION FEES**

All students at Delmar College of Hair and Esthetics are assessed tuition fees. Tuition and general fees must be paid no later than the deadline date indicated for the registration month.

Tuition	Canadian and Permanent Residents	International Students
Professional Hairstylist Training	\$14,919.00	\$19,900.00
Professional Esthetician Training	\$11,190.00	\$15,900.00
Professional Nail Technician Training	\$6,355.00	\$9,900.00
Professional Clinical Esthetics Training	\$8,500.00	\$13,500